CC RALLYE SACHSEN
24. Mai 2025
Ergebnis geheime WP 1
50 Meter in 7 Sekunden

Fahrer/-in
Platz Startnummer Beifahrer/-in Zeit Strafzeit

1 52 Auerswald Philipp 00:07,00 00:00,00
Rosch Michael

2 55 Forster Yannic 00:06,99 00:00,00
Forster Phil

3 30 Przewosnik Martin 00:06,98 00:00,00
Przewosnik Annette

4 120 Griinberg Jonathan 00:06,98 00:00,00
Lange Olivia

5 119 Lange Thomas 00:06,97 00:00,00
Lange Katrin

6 106 Wittig Udo 00:07,05 00:00,00
Huschmann Maria

7 113 Petsch Steffen 00:06,94 00:00,00
Petsch Cindy

8 57 Rehn Richard 00:07,06 00:00,00
Schéne Nelly

9 102 Hauschild Oliver 00:06,93 00:00,00
Hauschild Daniela

10 72 Rasser Tino 00:07,08 00:00,00
Rasser Michelle

11 21 Van der Ahe Uwe 00:07,09 00:00,00
Van der Ahe Udo

12 99 Eppendorfer Patricia 00:07,09 00:00,00
Sarah Schoén

13 48 Petzold Mirko 00:07,11 00:00,00
Petzold Kathleen

14 40 Nierade Andreas 00:06,88 00:00,00
Nierade Felicitas

15 56 Schoéne Cedric 00:06,88 00:00,00
Schone Amy

16 117 Seifert Hans-Joachim 00:06,86 00:00,00
Seifert Elke

17 41 Ulbrich Sven 00:07,15 00:00,00
Knetsch Mandy

18 77 Mahnert Peer 00:07,16 00:00,00
Schumann Mike

19 35 Wagner Max 00:07,17 00:00,00
Seidler Frederik

20 104 Maiwald Gerd Thorsten 00:06,83 00:00,00
Pornitz Richard

21 112 Richter Jorg 00:07,24 00:00,00
Mosch Laurenz

22 131 Oelsner Cornelia 00:06,73 00:00,00
Schindelhauer Axel

23 93 Fricke Andreas 00:06,72 00:00,00
Fricke Jana

24 86 Jacobi Robert 00:06,71 00:00,00
Hilbert Hugo

25 96 Brade René 00:06,67 00:00,00
Brade Matthias

26 22 Van der Ahe Jenny 00:06,63 00:00,00
Van der Ahe Chiara

27 101 Rabo Uwe 00:07,37 00:00,00
Haser Dirk

28 17 Bar Swaantje 00:07,44 00:00,00

Rettberg Thomas
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Startnummer
114

83

127

65

90

16

42

122

19

79

132

74

36

15

100

81

51

18

20

115

108

11

13

CC RALLYE SACHSEN
24. Mai 2025
Ergebnis geheime WP 1
50 Meter in 7 Sekunden

Fahrer/-in
Beifahrer/-in

Hecht Dr. Jan David
Hecht Christine
Mauersberger Frank
Mauersberger Niclas
Wucherpfennig Charlotte
Warning Martina
Buhl Karsten

Buhl Annett

Paril Roman

Paril Jakub

Miller Maik

Becker Steffen
Hoffmann Andreas
Bar Ulrike

Haller Thomas
Bagordo Gabriela
Beger Elias

Beger Antje

Krause Jens

Krotsch Kristin
Passin Jérg

Passin Heike
Richter Frank
Richter Sina
Hoffmann Thomas
Zabel Sebastian
Maiwald Tobias
Maiwald Christin
Zo6llner Heinz-Dieter
Obenaus Sabine
Gramer Bjorn
Gramer Nils
Heimann Marina
Klein Yvonne
Namokel Stephan
Hentschel Ulrike
Becker Markus
Becker Arleen
Seidel Paul

Seidel Philip
Bahlsen Johannes
Birgit Jax

Passin Stefan

Barth Sebastian
Vogel Marco

Vogel Richard
Wohlrab Dr. Thomas
Wohlrab Jette
Miinzer-Schrobildgen Manuela
Volksen Henning
Horezky Andrea
Horezky Jutta
Schmidt Jérg
Schmidt Katrin
Irrgang Frank
Irrgang Katrin

Zeit
00:06,56

00:07,45

00:07,50

00:06,47

00:07,54

00:07,62

00:07,64

00:07,65

00:07,69

00:07,69

00:06,30

00:07,74

00:07,74

00:07,75

00:06,20

00:07,86

00:06,12

00:07,93

00:07,95

00:07,96

00:08,05

00:08,08

00:08,15

00:08,19

00:08,20

00:08,22

00:08,26

00:08,26

Strafzeit
00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00
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Startnummer
25

29

43

84

116

71

92

97

85

130

28

32

110

123

27

111

63

69

126

14

49

10

62

109

60

47

CC RALLYE SACHSEN
24. Mai 2025
Ergebnis geheime WP 1
50 Meter in 7 Sekunden

Fahrer/-in
Beifahrer/-in
Noack Karsten
Lotze Anne

Kittner Jorn
Kittner Helene
Haller Gudrun
Steinheimer Irene
Lippert Ingrid
Lippert Jorg
Bockeler Thomas
Ostendorf Kathrin
Weill Matthias
Weil Claudia
Fricke Sebastian
Kundt Thomas
Scheer Silvana
Scheer Parissa
Hamm Carsten
Tobias Naumann
Kurzbach Daniel
Hahndorf Cornelia
Krsanowski Thomas
Krsanowski Elina
Olender Franz
Altmann Matthias
Seidel Jens

Seidel Sarah

Ebert Lars

Ebert Sabine

Vol Romeo

Vol Doreen
Schumann Dirk
Schumann Danny
Meinel Mirco
Schwab Celina
Sommer Cathrin
Sommer Gert
Schiefner Frank
Schiefner Marcella
Dietrich Mike
Gogolla Thomas
Feiste Matthias
Vetter Grit

Klein Stephan
Heimann Axel
Wirth Oliver
Schadel Sebastian
Krzywinski Jens
Krzywinski Fryderyk
Brucksch Michael
Doreen Hornig
Trautmann Andreas
Preusche René

Dr. Herrmann Peter-Hendrik
Dr. Bomplitz Michael
Seurig Sven
Wittlings Manfred

Zeit
00:08,37

00:08,40

00:08,42

00:08,48

00:05,46

00:08,58

00:05,41

00:08,65

00:08,66

00:08,68

00:08,69

00:08,73

00:05,23

00:05,23

00:08,79

00:05,20

00:08,82

00:08,95

00:08,99

00:09,00

00:09,00

00:09,04

00:09,06

00:09,07

00:09,10

00:09,11

00:09,12

00:09,14

Strafzeit
00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00



CC RALLYE SACHSEN
24. Mai 2025
Ergebnis geheime WP 1
50 Meter in 7 Sekunden

Fahrer/-in
Platz Starthummer Beifahrer/-in Zeit Strafzeit
85 59 Lakotta Lars 00:09,14 00:00,00
Lakotta Denise
86 23 Horlacher Kathy 00:09,17 00:00,00
Prof. Dr. Horlacher Stefan
87 76 Freund Marko 00:09,21 00:00,00
Fennert Marc Louis
88 73 Naumann Matthias 00:09,21 00:00,00
Leuchtmann Heiko
89 61 Gertz Matthias 00:09,23 00:00,00
Matovic Simone Elisa
90 34 Wagner Peter 00:09,31 00:00,00
Linden Peggy
91 121 Ebert Frank 00:09,31 00:00,00
HooR Sandra
92 125 Kunze Karsten 00:09,31 00:00,00
Kunze Konstantin
93 80 Reimer Thomas 00:09,35 00:00,00
Reimer Heide
94 75 Schiicke Ralph 00:09,43 00:00,00
Thiede Robert
95 128 Dr. Thorausch Karin 00:04,57 00:00,00
Dr. Thorausch Peter
96 88 Rudiger Thomas 00:09,45 00:00,00
Hanke Ines
97 133 Eger Michael 00:09,50 00:00,00
Eger Anja
98 54 Georgi Alex 00:09,61 00:00,00
Georgi Roland
99 89 Feesche Nico 00:09,67 00:00,00
Becker Juliane
100 44 Schabacher Heiko 00:09,71 00:00,00
Bottcher Torsten
101 124 Kranz Richard 00:09,75 00:00,00
Kranz Kathrin
102 38 Burckhardt Holger 00:09,76 00:00,00
Muller Manuela
103 53 Neubert Thomas 00:09,76 00:00,00
Oppitz Volker
104 50 Redszus Tilo 00:09,78 00:00,00
Hoffmann Wulf
105 37 Mihle Thilo 00:09,86 00:00,00
Muhle Mandy
106 91 Reuther Dirk 00:09,95 00:00,00
Reuther Paula
107 70 Uhlmann Konrad 00:09,98 00:00,00
Uhlmann Konrad Johannes
108 45 Bulander Steve 00:09,99 00:00,00
Lisa Schlayer
109 66 Schirmer Lutz 00:10,05 00:00,00
Kohler Jenny
110 12 Kuhlmann Uwe 00:10,06 00:00,00
Kuhlmann Kornelia
111 105 Wauttig Maik 00:10,14 00:00,00
Wouttig Katrin
112 98 Scheer Ronny 00:10,24 00:00,00

Scheer Lenn Luis



CC RALLYE SACHSEN
24. Mai 2025
Ergebnis geheime WP 1
50 Meter in 7 Sekunden

Sdacpse®

Fahrer/-in

Platz Starthummer Beifahrer/-in Zeit Strafzeit

113 33 Muller Matthias 00:10,35 00:00,00
Miiller Tobias

114 82 Bauner Frank 00:10,56 00:00,00
Eichhorn Markus

115 39 Nierade Thomas 00:10,63 00:00,00
Nierade Konrad

116 7 Bahr Matthias 00:10,83 00:00,00
Bahr Luca

117 46 Nierade Daniela 00:10,88 00:00,00
Horn Antonia

118 26 Tross Andreas 00:10,91 00:00,00
Hockun Detlef

119 107 Laqua Maik 00:10,91 00:00,00
Schénherr Marco

120 64 Letzas Jens 00:11,07 00:00,00
Letzas Lion

121 118 Wiedner Markus 00:11,17 00:00,00
Wipper Marcel

122 24 Zacharias Ralf 00:11,23 00:00,00
Zacharias Katharina

123 129 Oese Thomas 00:11,45 00:00,00
Michalk Jan

124 95 Schwegler Dorit 00:11,83 00:00,00
Grohmann Kerstin

125 67 Kunze Steffen 00:11,88 00:00,00
Kunze Silke

126 94 Schwegler Tobias 00:26,00 00:00,00
Pempe Oliver

127 78 Geher Tom 00:13,70 00:00,00
Arnold Rene

128 87 Wolke Tony 00:12,13 00:00,00
Holzel Kai

129 3 Forster Roland 00:00,00 00:10,00

Hopf Wolfgang



